
Sno RegNo RollNo Student Name Sub Code Subject name Grades
1 991332 111907 GODDUMARRI YASWANTH KUMAR BT101 Engineering Biology B
2 991413 111911 PONNAM SAI KUMAR BT101 Engineering Biology P
3 991209 211909 DEVARAYA DEEPAK BT101 Engineering Biology D
4 991202 311943 POREDDY HEMANTH KUMAR REDDY BT101 Engineering Biology C
5 991221 411904 ANKIT KUMAR BT101 Engineering Biology B
6 991256 411915 DONDAPATI NAGA MOHAN KRISHNA BT101 Engineering Biology B
7 991240 411922 GANNAMANI CHARAN SRI SAI SHANKAR BT101 Engineering Biology A
8 991401 411970 RAKKASI SURYA PRAKASH REDDY BT101 Engineering Biology B
9 991418 411980 TATHAGAT BT101 Engineering Biology A

10 991207 711902 ADHUITH KRISHNA JITHENDRA BT101 Engineering Biology B
11 991310 811902 ERPA SATHISH BT101 Engineering Biology D
12 992302 111914 VADLAPATLA SAI PRADEEP CE101 Engineering Mechanics D
13 992315 311922 KAMIDI BALAMURALI KRISHNA CE101 Engineering Mechanics P
14 992333 311933 MARRI BINOZ CE101 Engineering Mechanics D
15 982159 411977 SHAIK SAIF ALI CE101 Engineering Mechanics F
16 981441 511941 KOTAKONDA MAHESHBABU CE101 Engineering Mechanics D
17 992124 811916 SAKA SAMUEL JOHN BABU CE101 Engineering Mechanics D
18 991209 211909 DEVARAYA DEEPAK CE102 Environmental Science and Engineering P
19 991404 311905 BADAVATH NIPUN JADAV CE102 Environmental Science and Engineering P
20 991202 311943 POREDDY HEMANTH KUMAR REDDY CE102 Environmental Science and Engineering D
21 991347 511976 SANDRAMAINA PRAVEEN KUMAR CE102 Environmental Science and Engineering C
22 991228 811920 SIRRA AJAY CE102 Environmental Science and Engineering D
23 991404 311905 BADAVATH NIPUN JADAV CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming B
24 991239 311919 GAYAM NEELA LOHITH REDDY CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming D
25 991221 411904 ANKIT KUMAR CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming C
26 991240 411922 GANNAMANI CHARAN SRI SAI SHANKAR CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming EX
27 991111 511949 MALOTHU SHASHI KUMAR CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming B
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28 991160 711916 CHIDIPIREDDY HARSHA VARDHANA REDDY CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming C
29 991327 511959 NELLORE MOKSHAGNA CS102 Problem Solving and Computer Programming Lab C
30 992425 311921 JOBAYER ISLAM CY101 Chemistry-Theory P
31 992153 311942 POLAKI NAVEEN CY101 Chemistry-Theory P
32 971143 411758 PENUMAKA SAI KUMAR CY101 Chemistry-Theory F
33 992356 411954 NAGAM RISHI CY101 Chemistry-Theory F
34 992440 511935 KATTA VENKATA SAI CHARAN CY101 Chemistry-Theory P
35 992423 711932 KIZITO HAMZA CY101 Chemistry-Theory P
36 991411 111906 DORISHETTI ABHISHEK EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering D
37 991209 211909 DEVARAYA DEEPAK EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering P
38 991442 211911 GOLLURI RICKY RAKSHITH EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering D
39 991404 311905 BADAVATH NIPUN JADAV EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering D
40 991221 411904 ANKIT KUMAR EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering C
41 991240 411922 GANNAMANI CHARAN SRI SAI SHANKAR EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering A
42 991418 411980 TATHAGAT EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering B
43 991424 811906 KARRI PRUDHVI BABU EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering D
44 992414 111908 PAMENA AKASH EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering P
45 992331 111909 PARUPUDI PAVAN SUBHASH EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering B
46 981422 211901 ANWIN K THOMAS EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering P
47 992422 211910 FAROOKH ZAHEER SIDDIQUI EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering B
48 992306 211913 KOMMANABOINA GANGA BHAVANI EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering C
49 992335 211927 WAKDE VAIBHAV MOHANRAO EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering EX
50 992425 311921 JOBAYER ISLAM EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering C
51 992424 311948 SSEREMBA ABDULSALAAM EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering D
52 992254 311952 THOTA SNEVITHA EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering C
53 992234 411939 KASTHALA JAYADEV EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering A
54 992430 411944 LAVUDYA SWARUPA EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering C
55 992356 411954 NAGAM RISHI EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering A
56 982159 411977 SHAIK SAIF ALI EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering P
57 992450 411985 TSEGAY ARAYA EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering F
58 992440 511935 KATTA VENKATA SAI CHARAN EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering B
59 981441 511941 KOTAKONDA MAHESHBABU EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering C
60 992330 611957 PADIYA SURENDAR EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering B
61 992120 611971 SABAVAT SAI PAVAN EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering B
62 982345 711906 ALAN SAJEEV EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering A
63 991320 111903 DAMERA DEEPAK MA101 Mathematics - I B



64 991413 111911 PONNAM SAI KUMAR MA101 Mathematics - I P
65 992302 111914 VADLAPATLA SAI PRADEEP MA101 Mathematics - I A
66 981422 211901 ANWIN K THOMAS MA101 Mathematics - I P
67 991209 211909 DEVARAYA DEEPAK MA101 Mathematics - I P
68 982150 311846 SURAYYA AFSHEEN MA101 Mathematics - I B
69 992153 311942 POLAKI NAVEEN MA101 Mathematics - I C
70 991202 311943 POREDDY HEMANTH KUMAR REDDY MA101 Mathematics - I B
71 992424 311948 SSEREMBA ABDULSALAAM MA101 Mathematics - I D
72 991240 411922 GANNAMANI CHARAN SRI SAI SHANKAR MA101 Mathematics - I A
73 982159 411977 SHAIK SAIF ALI MA101 Mathematics - I D
74 992450 411985 TSEGAY ARAYA MA101 Mathematics - I D
75 971108 511840 MOODU ARUN KUMAR MA101 Mathematics - I C
76 992453 511904 ALEMBRHAN BERHE MA101 Mathematics - I P
77 991446 511936 KAVALI VIVEK KUMAR MA101 Mathematics - I B
78 981441 511941 KOTAKONDA MAHESHBABU MA101 Mathematics - I B
79 991111 511949 MALOTHU SHASHI KUMAR MA101 Mathematics - I B
80 991103 511956 NAGIREDDY MONISH MA101 Mathematics - I A
81 992330 611957 PADIYA SURENDAR MA101 Mathematics - I B
82 991207 711902 ADHUITH KRISHNA JITHENDRA MA101 Mathematics - I B
83 992423 711932 KIZITO HAMZA MA101 Mathematics - I P
84 982113 811823 VELPULA JAYAPRAKASH MA101 Mathematics - I C
85 991310 811902 ERPA SATHISH MA101 Mathematics - I C
86 992124 811916 SAKA SAMUEL JOHN BABU MA101 Mathematics - I B
87 992438 811917 SENAPATHI MOHAN PRASAD MA101 Mathematics - I C
88 991228 811920 SIRRA AJAY MA101 Mathematics - I B
89 992153 311942 POLAKI NAVEEN ME101 Basic Mechanical Engineering C
90 992424 311948 SSEREMBA ABDULSALAAM ME101 Basic Mechanical Engineering P
91 992234 411939 KASTHALA JAYADEV ME101 Basic Mechanical Engineering B
92 981441 511941 KOTAKONDA MAHESHBABU ME101 Basic Mechanical Engineering C
93 992330 611957 PADIYA SURENDAR ME101 Basic Mechanical Engineering B
94 992224 711940 MUKKI PRASANTH RAJU ME101 Basic Mechanical Engineering B
95 992124 811916 SAKA SAMUEL JOHN BABU ME101 Basic Mechanical Engineering C
96 992220 311959 YADLAPALLI KALYAN ME102 Engineering Graphics B
97 992234 411939 KASTHALA JAYADEV ME102 Engineering Graphics B
98 992256 411965 PUNGANURU TEJA ME102 Engineering Graphics A
99 981144 111813 NEELAM UDAY KIRAN PH101 Engineering Physics D



100 991413 111911 PONNAM SAI KUMAR PH101 Engineering Physics P
101 991221 411904 ANKIT KUMAR PH101 Engineering Physics C
102 991150 511927 GARIKE SAI KIRAN PH101 Engineering Physics D
103 991446 511936 KAVALI VIVEK KUMAR PH101 Engineering Physics D
104 991103 511956 NAGIREDDY MONISH PH101 Engineering Physics C
105 991412 611938 KONDAGORRI BHARATH CHANDRA PH101 Engineering Physics D
106 991207 711902 ADHUITH KRISHNA JITHENDRA PH101 Engineering Physics D
107 991314 711923 EDWIN KANIVELIL PH101 Engineering Physics P
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